
2020 Emergency Response Guide (ERG) Books 

Pick Up 
Locations 

Contact 
Name 

Email Phone 

San Luis Obispo Scott Milner smilner@co.slo.ca.us  
Santa Barbara 
County OES 

Sonia 
Thompson 

sthompson@sbcoem.org  

Ventura County 
OES 

Ivan Rodriguez ivan.rodriguez@ventura.org  

LA County Fire Kirk Nelson kirk.nelson@fire.lacounty.gov  
LA City Fire Robert 

Caropino 
robert.caropino@lacity.org  

Orange County 
Sheriff’s 
Department 

Charlie Volkel cevolkel@ocsd.org  

San Diego County 
Environmental 
Health/Hazmat 

Brad Long brad.long@sdcounty.ca.gov  

Imperial County 
Fire 

Salvador Flores salvadorflores@co.imperial.ca.us  

Riverside County 
EMD 

Annette Reese Annette.reese@rivco.org  

San Bernardino 
County Fire 
Marshall’s Office 

Dwane 
Pianalto 

dpianalto@sbcfire.org  

Yuba County 
Environmental 
Health/CUPA 

Gary Cantwell gcantwell@co.yuba.ca.us 530-749-7526 

Delivery 
Locations 

Contact 
Name 

Email Phone 

Alameda Terri Langdon tlangdon@acgov.org 925-803-7807 

Alameda Paul Hess phess@acgov.org 925-803-7996 

Los Alamitos Cody 
Gallagher 

cody.gallagher@caloes.ca.gov 916-658-3280 

CSTI – San Luis 
Obispo 

James Tate james.tate@caloes.ca.gov 805-441-8001 

Sanger Pete 
Hernandez 

pedro.hernandez@fire.ca.gov 559-978-9817 

Rancho Cordova Mark Siebert siebert.mark@metrofire.ca.gov 916-859-4361 

 

*Delivery Locations and pick up locations may be the same in some instances.  
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